
                         Tosa Middle School Invite
                     Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                        Hosted by Wauwatosa Schools
                                 9/25/2025
           ========== BOYS 5th & 6th Grade TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    50  Pilgrim Park                                (12:44.9  63:44.4 1:36.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Camden Gehler           6    11:46.4
  2      3  Simon Schmidt           6    12:08.9
  3     13  Adrian Monfils          6    13:05.6
  4     16  Lucas Schmit            6    13:20.6
  5     17  Dante Galvan            6    13:22.9
  6   ( 24) Simon Levenec           6    13:33.5
  7   ( 32) Evan Garcia             6    13:43.1

  2.   120  Muskego Lakes                               (13:26.2  67:10.9 1:11.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Nathan Zidek            5    12:43.9
  2     18  Dylan Zomboracz         5    13:24.7
  3     20  Jackson Pattee          5    13:26.0
  4     30  Brandon Biehr           5    13:41.3
  5     42  Paxton Huber            6    13:55.0
  6   ( 43) Benjamin Schneider      6    14:09.6
  7   ( 75) Gus Giuliani            6    15:18.9

  3.   140  Horning                                     (13:31.4  67:36.8 2:35.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Orie Nelson             6    12:04.2
  2     23  Bennet Feist            6    13:32.6
  3     25  Christian Rocha         6    13:38.0
  4     31  Henry Lawton            6    13:41.9
  5     59  Zion Sanchez Guti       6    14:40.1
  6   ( 94) Noel Ortiz              6    16:32.3
  7   ( 96) Charlie Jones           6    16:54.3

  4.   145  St. Monica                                  (13:34.7  67:53.1 2:28.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Miles McNally           6    12:36.4
  2     12  Stellan McCartan        6    13:00.3
  3     21  Cheto Navarro           6    13:28.0
  4     33  George Wierschem        5    13:43.6
  5     70  Lucas Buchanan          5    15:04.8
  6   ( 83) Edward Van Den Elz      6    15:52.5
  7   ( 89) Xavier Cigelske         6    16:14.8

  5.   164  Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        (13:46.7  68:53.2 0:48.3)
==========================================================
  1     19  Zachary Prott           6    13:25.3
  2     29  Luca Cordaro Orte       5    13:41.2
  3     34  Josiah Washington-M     5    13:43.7
  4     38  Kyler Willms            5    13:49.4
  5     44  Vincent Trillo          6    14:13.6
  6   ( 52) Paxton Krieg            5    14:34.7
  7   ( 79) Nolan Oehlke            5    15:42.7

  6.   181  Greendale                                   (13:52.4  69:21.9 1:05.7)
==========================================================
  1     22  Derick Konecny          6    13:28.9
  2     35  Julian Affeldt          6    13:45.1
  3     36  Edison Skaja            6    13:45.9
  4     37  Jackson Vlaj            6    13:47.4
  5     51  Maxwell Anderson        6    14:34.6
  6   ( 60) Brody Miller            6    14:43.2
  7   ( 90) Theodore Lippold        6    16:22.2

  7.   185  Whitnall                                    (13:53.6  69:27.8 3:12.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Myles Fekete            6    12:31.3
  2     11  Nick Schulteis          6    12:57.3
  3     39  Soren Fiedler           5    13:52.1
  4     48  Connor Daly             5    14:23.6
  5     80  Emmitt Rappel           6    15:43.5
  6   ( 97) Theo Stibbe             6    17:15.7
  7   ( 99) Noah Bergen             6    18:41.5

  8.   189  Forest Park                                 (13:56.1  69:40.3 2:50.2)
==========================================================
  1      8  Declan Harrison         6    12:33.9
  2     14  Damian Feinauer         6    13:14.3
  3     41  Wyatt Goetsch           6    13:53.7
  4     50  Tahn-Rae Ezell          6    14:34.3
  5     76  Benjamin Corcoran       6    15:24.1
  6   ( 84) Napoleon Tayone         6    15:53.7
  7   ( 85) Lucas Rios              6    15:54.1

  9.   192  Wisconsin Hills                             (13:53.4  69:27.0 2:41.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Charlie Livingston      6    12:22.6
  2     15  Nathan Summers          6    13:18.2
  3     40  Ben Contino             6    13:53.2
  4     63  Stephan Nel             6    14:49.2
  5     69  Luca Amoroso            6    15:03.8
  6   ( 71) Emerson Koss            6    15:06.5
  7   ( 88) Michael Janet           6    16:02.5

 10.   252  Asa Clark                                   (14:31.3  72:36.1 1:55.1)
==========================================================
  1     28  Soren Thompson          6    13:41.2
  2     45  Brayden Vigneau         6    14:20.3
  3     46  John Treiber            6    14:20.6
  4     56  Calvin Ridolfi          6    14:37.7
  5     77  Cyrus Shank             6    15:36.3

 11.   254  Waukesha STEM                               (14:21.6  71:48.0 2:53.3)
==========================================================
  1      6  Ezra Valadez            6    12:25.5
  2     49  Maxwell Obermann        6    14:23.9
  3     57  Isaac Averill           6    14:38.3
  4     68  Callum Tew              6    15:01.5
  5     74  Ivan Calderon Rob       6    15:18.8
  6   ( 82) Jackson Vida            6    15:50.0
  7   ( 86) Daniel Vida             6    15:55.2



 12.   316  Oak Creek East                              (14:54.6  74:33.0 1:02.2)
==========================================================
  1     55  Noah Scalish            6    14:37.3
  2     58  William Borzick         6    14:38.6
  3     61  Brian Jolla             6    14:46.0
  4     64  Owen Gregg              6    14:51.6
  5     78  Agim Zejneli            6    15:39.5
  6   ( 92) Deacon Hardy            6    16:23.9
  7   ( 93) Carter Bowman           6    16:29.1

 13.   316  Milwaukee Montessori                        (16:03.3  80:16.4 5:35.5)
==========================================================
  1     26  Ethan Bittorf           5    13:39.2
  2     27  Enzo Nemetz             6    13:40.4
  3     62  Ryder Martinek          5    14:46.1
  4    100  Brandon Hines           5    18:56.0
  5    101  Krishna Agarwal         5    19:14.7
  6   (104) Gabe Ragan              6    20:14.6
  7   (105) Zach Gardinier          5    20:16.1

 14.   345  Slinger                                     (16:58.1  84:50.510:39.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Lincoln Burg            6    12:15.5
  2     65  James Emery             6    14:53.2
  3     66  Cade Beilfuss           6    14:53.5
  4    103  Solomon Kazmarek        6    19:52.9
  5    107  Graham Flaherty         6    22:55.4

 15.   353  Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      (15:23.7  76:58.2 2:14.3)
==========================================================
  1     47  Oliver Podd             6    14:22.4
  2     53  Myles Surinak           6    14:35.0
  3     67  Alex Rangel             6    15:00.5
  4     91  Davis Hirt              6    16:23.6
  5     95  Everett Kowalski        6    16:36.7
  6   (102) Elliott Phillips        6    19:22.2
  7   (106) Michael Doerfer         6    20:58.7

 16.   367  Oak Creek West                              (15:21.2  76:45.8 1:20.8)
==========================================================
  1     54  Jake Foregger           6    14:36.1
  2     72  Braxton Markwald        6    15:13.4
  3     73  Jovani Wirta            6    15:14.5
  4     81  Evan Bondar             6    15:44.9
  5     87  Josiah Watson           6    15:56.9
  6   ( 98) Guhan Sankaranaray      6    18:39.6
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    1      Nick Wiesner       6    St. Matthew                                 11:23.2  6:07 
    2    1 Camden Gehler      6    Pilgrim Park                                11:46.4  6:19 
    3      Thomas Sumner      6    St. Matthew                                 11:57.3  6:25 
    4    2 Orie Nelson        6    Horning                                     12:04.2  6:29 
    5    3 Simon Schmidt      6    Pilgrim Park                                12:08.9  6:31 
    6    4 Lincoln Burg       6    Slinger                                     12:15.5  6:35 
    7    5 Charlie Livingston 6    Wisconsin Hills                             12:22.6  6:39 
    8    6 Ezra Valadez       6    Waukesha STEM                               12:25.5  6:40 
    9    7 Myles Fekete       6    Whitnall                                    12:31.3  6:44 
   10    8 Declan Harrison    6    Forest Park                                 12:33.9  6:45 
   11    9 Miles McNally      6    St. Monica                                  12:36.4  6:46 
   12   10 Nathan Zidek       5    Muskego Lakes                               12:43.9  6:50 
   13   11 Nick Schulteis     6    Whitnall                                    12:57.3  6:57 
   14   12 Stellan McCartan   6    St. Monica                                  13:00.3  6:59 
   15   13 Adrian Monfils     6    Pilgrim Park                                13:05.6  7:02 
   16   14 Damian Feinauer    6    Forest Park                                 13:14.3  7:07 
   17   15 Nathan Summers     6    Wisconsin Hills                             13:18.2  7:09 
   18   16 Lucas Schmit       6    Pilgrim Park                                13:20.6  7:10 
   19   17 Dante Galvan       6    Pilgrim Park                                13:22.9  7:11 
   20   18 Dylan Zomboracz    5    Muskego Lakes                               13:24.7  7:12 
   21   19 Zachary Prott      6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:25.3  7:12 
   22   20 Jackson Pattee     5    Muskego Lakes                               13:26.0  7:13 
   23   21 Cheto Navarro      6    St. Monica                                  13:28.0  7:14 
   24   22 Derick Konecny     6    Greendale                                   13:28.9  7:14 
   25   23 Bennet Feist       6    Horning                                     13:32.6  7:16 
   26   24 Simon Levenec      6    Pilgrim Park                                13:33.5  7:17 
   27   25 Christian Rocha    6    Horning                                     13:38.0  7:19 
   28   26 Ethan Bittorf      5    Milwaukee Montessori                        13:39.2  7:20 
   29   27 Enzo Nemetz        6    Milwaukee Montessori                        13:40.4  7:21 
   30   28 Soren Thompson     6    Asa Clark                                   13:41.2  7:21 
   31   29 Luca Cordaro Orte  5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:41.2  7:21 
   32   30 Brandon Biehr      5    Muskego Lakes                               13:41.3  7:21 
   33   31 Henry Lawton       6    Horning                                     13:41.9  7:21 
   34   32 Evan Garcia        6    Pilgrim Park                                13:43.1  7:22 
   35   33 George Wierschem   5    St. Monica                                  13:43.6  7:22 
   36   34 Josiah Washington- 5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:43.7  7:22 
   37   35 Julian Affeldt     6    Greendale                                   13:45.1  7:23 
   38   36 Edison Skaja       6    Greendale                                   13:45.9  7:24 
   39   37 Jackson Vlaj       6    Greendale                                   13:47.4  7:24 
   40   38 Kyler Willms       5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:49.4  7:25 
   41      Arit Arora         6    Pilgrim Park                                13:50.9  7:26 
   42   39 Soren Fiedler      5    Whitnall                                    13:52.1  7:27 
   43   40 Ben Contino        6    Wisconsin Hills                             13:53.2  7:27 
   44   41 Wyatt Goetsch      6    Forest Park                                 13:53.7  7:28 
   45   42 Paxton Huber       6    Muskego Lakes                               13:55.0  7:28 
   46      Nathan Hamerlink   6    Pilgrim Park                                13:55.7  7:29 
   47      Gabe Swintek       6    Pilgrim Park                                13:56.9  7:29 
   48      Alex Brost         6    Pilgrim Park                                13:59.4  7:31 
   49      Charlie Jaquith    6    Pilgrim Park                                14:06.7  7:35 
   50      Wyatt Hall         6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     14:07.7  7:35 
   51   43 Benjamin Schneider 6    Muskego Lakes                               14:09.6  7:36 
   52   44 Vincent Trillo     6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        14:13.6  7:38 
   53   45 Brayden Vigneau    6    Asa Clark                                   14:20.3  7:42 
   54   46 John Treiber       6    Asa Clark                                   14:20.6  7:42 
   55      Sidney Skaug       6    Pilgrim Park                                14:21.1  7:42 
   56   47 Oliver Podd        6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:22.4  7:43 
   57   48 Connor Daly        5    Whitnall                                    14:23.6  7:44 
   58   49 Maxwell Obermann   6    Waukesha STEM                               14:23.9  7:44 
   59      Luke Lichey        6    Pilgrim Park                                14:27.2  7:46 
   60   50 Tahn-Rae Ezell     6    Forest Park                                 14:34.3  7:49 
   61   51 Maxwell Anderson   6    Greendale                                   14:34.6  7:50 
   62   52 Paxton Krieg       5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        14:34.7  7:50 
   63   53 Myles Surinak      6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:35.0  7:50 
   64   54 Jake Foregger      6    Oak Creek West                              14:36.1  7:50 
   65   55 Noah Scalish       6    Oak Creek East                              14:37.3  7:51 
   66   56 Calvin Ridolfi     6    Asa Clark                                   14:37.7  7:51 
   67   57 Isaac Averill      6    Waukesha STEM                               14:38.3  7:52 
   68   58 William Borzick    6    Oak Creek East                              14:38.6  7:52 
   69   59 Zion Sanchez Guti  6    Horning                                     14:40.1  7:53 
   70      Henry Idstein      6    Pilgrim Park                                14:41.5  7:53 
   71      Jackson Baumberger 6    Pilgrim Park                                14:41.9  7:54 
   72   60 Brody Miller       6    Greendale                                   14:43.2  7:54 
   73      Carter Mathis      7    Pilgrim Park                                14:44.2  7:55 
   74      Eli Ratajczyk      6    Pilgrim Park                                14:44.4  7:55 
   75   61 Brian Jolla        6    Oak Creek East                              14:46.0  7:56 
   76   62 Ryder Martinek     5    Milwaukee Montessori                        14:46.1  7:56 
   77   63 Stephan Nel        6    Wisconsin Hills                             14:49.2  7:57 
   78   64 Owen Gregg         6    Oak Creek East                              14:51.6  7:59 
   79      Henry Krueger      6    Pilgrim Park                                14:52.7  7:59 
   80   65 James Emery        6    Slinger                                     14:53.2  8:00 
   81   66 Cade Beilfuss      6    Slinger                                     14:53.5  8:00 
   82      Vincent Sumner     5    St. Matthew                                 14:58.8  8:03 
   83   67 Alex Rangel        6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      15:00.5  8:04 
   84   68 Callum Tew         6    Waukesha STEM                               15:01.5  8:04 
   85   69 Luca Amoroso       6    Wisconsin Hills                             15:03.8  8:05 
   86   70 Lucas Buchanan     5    St. Monica                                  15:04.8  8:06 
   87   71 Emerson Koss       6    Wisconsin Hills                             15:06.5  8:07 
   88      John Lammers       6    Pilgrim Park                                15:11.1  8:09 
   89      Sam Stefanik       6    Pilgrim Park                                15:12.4  8:10 
   90   72 Braxton Markwald   6    Oak Creek West                              15:13.4  8:10 
   91   73 Jovani Wirta       6    Oak Creek West                              15:14.5  8:11 
   92   74 Ivan Calderon Rob  6    Waukesha STEM                               15:18.8  8:13 
   93   75 Gus Giuliani       6    Muskego Lakes                               15:18.9  8:13 
   94      Noah Anderson      6    Muskego Lakes                               15:21.2  8:15 
   95   76 Benjamin Corcoran  6    Forest Park                                 15:24.1  8:16 
   96      Elliot Dworak      6    Pilgrim Park                                15:30.1  8:19 
   97      Preston Huber      5    Muskego Lakes                               15:33.4  8:21 
   98   77 Cyrus Shank        6    Asa Clark                                   15:36.3  8:23 
   99   78 Agim Zejneli       6    Oak Creek East                              15:39.5  8:24 
  100   79 Nolan Oehlke       5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        15:42.7  8:26 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101   80 Emmitt Rappel      6    Whitnall                                    15:43.5  8:27 
  102      Rowan Kowalske     5    Muskego Lakes                               15:43.5  8:27 
  103   81 Evan Bondar        6    Oak Creek West                              15:44.9  8:27 
  104   82 Jackson Vida       6    Waukesha STEM                               15:50.0  8:30 
  105   83 Edward Van Den Elz 6    St. Monica                                  15:52.5  8:31 
  106   84 Napoleon Tayone    6    Forest Park                                 15:53.7  8:32 
  107   85 Lucas Rios         6    Forest Park                                 15:54.1  8:32 
  108   86 Daniel Vida        6    Waukesha STEM                               15:55.2  8:33 
  109   87 Josiah Watson      6    Oak Creek West                              15:56.9  8:34 
  110      Otto Dusek         6    Pilgrim Park                                16:00.5  8:36 
  111      Levi Fell          6    Greenfield                                  16:00.7  8:36 
  112      Sean Muldoon       6    Pilgrim Park                                16:01.7  8:36 
  113   88 Michael Janet      6    Wisconsin Hills                             16:02.5  8:37 
  114      George Boschert    6    Muskego Lakes                               16:04.1  8:38 
  115      Aj Johannik        6    Muskego Lakes                               16:04.8  8:38 
  116      Shourya Pawaskar   6    Wisconsin Hills                             16:06.5  8:39 
  117      Luke Serak         5    Muskego Lakes                               16:10.7  8:41 
  118      Lennon Kopplin     6    Pilgrim Park                                16:11.1  8:41 
  119      Ridham Sihra       6    Wisconsin Hills                             16:11.6  8:42 
  120      Owen Derry         5    Muskego Lakes                               16:13.9  8:43 
  121   89 Xavier Cigelske    6    St. Monica                                  16:14.8  8:43 
  122      William Roland     6    Forest Park                                 16:19.9  8:46 
  123   90 Theodore Lippold   6    Greendale                                   16:22.2  8:47 
  124      Hunter Klappenbach 6    Greendale                                   16:23.4  8:48 
  125   91 Davis Hirt         6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      16:23.6  8:48 
  126   92 Deacon Hardy       6    Oak Creek East                              16:23.9  8:48 
  127   93 Carter Bowman      6    Oak Creek East                              16:29.1  8:51 
  128      Zachary Brzycki    6    Forest Park                                 16:30.0  8:52 
  129      Agastya Arvind     6    Pilgrim Park                                16:32.1  8:53 
  130   94 Noel Ortiz         6    Horning                                     16:32.3  8:53 
  131   95 Everett Kowalski   6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      16:36.7  8:55 
  132      Andrew Vetter      6    Pilgrim Park                                16:41.1  8:58 
  133      Landon Zacher      6    Oak Creek East                              16:42.1  8:58 
  134      Alex Rasmussen     5    Muskego Lakes                               16:53.8  9:04 
  135   96 Charlie Jones      6    Horning                                     16:54.3  9:05 
  136      Emmett Unold       6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        17:05.9  9:11 
  137      Omar Mhanna        6    Forest Park                                 17:13.7  9:15 
  138   97 Theo Stibbe        6    Whitnall                                    17:15.7  9:16 
  139      Arthur Magwitz     6    Forest Park                                 17:19.4  9:18 
  140      Leo Gutierrez      6    Horning                                     17:23.8  9:20 
  141      Hendrix Maher      6    Forest Park                                 17:39.0  9:29 
  142      James Minton       6    Wisconsin Hills                             17:44.2  9:31 
  143      Giovanni Gamboa    6    Oak Creek East                              17:50.9  9:35 
  144      Ved Agarwal        6    Wisconsin Hills                             17:56.9  9:38 
  145      Hendrix Jorgensen  6    Greendale                                   18:00.9  9:40 
  146      Finn Meyer         6    Wisconsin Hills                             18:09.5  9:45 
  147      Sterling Smith     6    Wisconsin Hills                             18:11.4  9:46 
  148      Vinn Reinhold      5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        18:18.4  9:50 
  149      Abhinav Senthilnat 6    Forest Park                                 18:31.3  9:57 
  150      Andrew Doble       6    Wisconsin Hills                             18:33.8  9:58 
  151   98 Guhan Sankaranaray 6    Oak Creek West                              18:39.6 10:01 
  152   99 Noah Bergen        6    Whitnall                                    18:41.5 10:02 
  153      Beckett Adams      6    Whitnall                                    18:47.1 10:05 
  154      Aarav Arvind       6    Pilgrim Park                                18:51.7 10:08 
  155  100 Brandon Hines      5    Milwaukee Montessori                        18:56.0 10:10 
  156      Martin Bunday      6    Greendale                                   18:57.5 10:11 
  157      Dom Sorby          6    Pilgrim Park                                18:58.1 10:11 
  158      Cole Guess         6    West Milwaukee                              18:59.3 10:12 
  159      Siddharth Arikeri  6    Forest Park                                 19:01.2 10:13 
  160      Ivan Grice Escobe  6    Horning                                     19:01.2 10:13 
  161      Santino Zarate     6    Greenfield                                  19:05.1 10:15 
  162  101 Krishna Agarwal    5    Milwaukee Montessori                        19:14.7 10:20 
  163      Kamden Koper       6    Forest Park                                 19:19.7 10:23 
  164      Tannen Bowser      5    Muskego Lakes                               19:20.6 10:23 
  165  102 Elliott Phillips   6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      19:22.2 10:24 
  166      Kayden Jaitly      6    Forest Park                                 19:23.9 10:25 
  167      Evren Sen          6    Forest Park                                 19:26.7 10:26 
  168      Waylon Jewell      5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        19:29.1 10:28 
  169      Kavinraj Murali    6    Wisconsin Hills                             19:32.0 10:29 
  170      Ayaan Agarwal      6    Wisconsin Hills                             19:36.0 10:31 
  171      Ezra Sebald        6    Waukesha STEM                               19:39.6 10:33 
  172      Darsh Umashankar   6    Forest Park                                 19:44.0 10:36 
  173      Damian Rodriguez   6    Oak Creek East                              19:49.6 10:39 
  174  103 Solomon Kazmarek   6    Slinger                                     19:52.9 10:40 
  175      Josh Dinkel        6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     20:04.8 10:47 
  176      Everett Scharer    6    Pilgrim Park                                20:09.7 10:49 
  177      Henry Olin         6    Whitnall                                    20:11.9 10:51 
  178      Will Loe           5    Muskego Lakes                               20:14.5 10:52 
  179  104 Gabe Ragan         6    Milwaukee Montessori                        20:14.6 10:52 
  180  105 Zach Gardinier     5    Milwaukee Montessori                        20:16.1 10:53 
  181      Milo Eull          6    Pilgrim Park                                20:22.2 10:56 
  182      Westley Smith      6    Pilgrim Park                                20:24.4 10:57 
  183      Julian Gonzalez Ha 6    Horning                                     20:28.8 11:00 
  184      Lucas Mueller      5    St. Monica                                  20:37.7 11:04 
  185      Stephen Blum       6    Whitnall                                    20:51.6 11:12 
  186      Nolan Weiss        6    Waukesha STEM                               20:53.1 11:13 
  187  106 Michael Doerfer    6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      20:58.7 11:16 
  188      Cooper Dejarlais   6    Pilgrim Park                                20:58.9 11:16 
  189      Josiah Uebe-Colon  6    Forest Park                                 21:14.9 11:24 
  190      Elliot Duerstein   5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        21:15.2 11:25 
  191      Julian Pagel       5    Milwaukee Montessori                        21:25.7 11:30 
  192      Rithvik Hemprabhu  6    Forest Park                                 22:23.4 12:01 
  193      Grant Tatro        6    Milwaukee Montessori                        22:47.7 12:14 
  194  107 Graham Flaherty    6    Slinger                                     22:55.4 12:18 
  195      Lionel Casarez     5    Milwaukee Montessori                        23:05.7 12:24 
  196      Samuel Catania     6    Waukesha STEM                               23:11.2 12:27 
  197      Essiah Coronado    6    Greenfield                                  23:49.5 12:47 
  198      David Jimenez      6    Greenfield                                  23:56.8 12:51 
  199      Zak Lyles          6    Oak Creek East                              24:14.5 13:01 
  200      Charlie Wright     6    St. Matthew                                 24:15.2 13:01 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                                 9/25/2025
                           Boys 5th & 6th Grade
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
  201      Parth Shingal      6    Waukesha STEM                               24:25.4 13:07 
  202      Abinav Khadka      6    Wisconsin Hills                             24:28.5 13:08 
  203      Jason Griffin      6    Oak Creek East                              24:59.6 13:25 
  204      Parker Holt        5    Muskego Lakes                               25:01.1 13:26 
  205      Jamie Kelso        6    Oak Creek East                              25:03.6 13:27 
  206      Blake Holtz        6    Milwaukee Montessori                        28:49.2 15:28 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


